

SECTION IV

PROPELLER

LOG

F. C. PROPULSION & AERO SYSTEMS LTD. RICHMOND, B.C.
D.O.T. APP. No. L.P.M. 782 VICEAB ROPELLER **NOMENCLATURE** PART No ... Model & Type EM MAKE SETSENICH SERIAL No. 17729K New YES Overhauled Repaired Previous Certification. The material, part, or component identified hereon has been inspected and tested and is certified airworthy, Inspector's Signature, Stamp

© Crown Copyrights reserved

Available by mail from Information Canada, Ottawa, K1A 0S9 and at the following Information Canada bookshops:

HALIFAX

1683 Barrington Street

MONTREAL

640 St. Catherine Street West

OTTAWA

171 Slater Stree

TORONTO

221 Yonge Street

WINNIPEG

393 Portage Avenue

VANCOUVER

800 Granville Street

or through your bookseller

Price: Canada: \$1.25

Other Countries: \$1.50 Catalogue No. T52-2365-4

Price subject to change without notice

Information Canada Ottawa, 1965

Reprinted 1968

Reprinted 1972

Reprinted 1973

Reprinted 1974

Reprinted 1975

dolloo printing limited Ottawa

OKX 5.1779

PROPELLER LOG

1. Make

2. Model

SEMSEMICH 76EM8-\$5-0-60

3. Specification No.

4. Date of Manufacture

1977 17729 K

5. Hub Serial No.

	1		1		ZIND
DATE	-	ERUN		L TIME OVERHAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
BROUGHT	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	TO MARY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLET
FORWARD					
A4629/77	00	00	00	00	New Branella from fact
2-/22					
11 30/77	22	2/	00		THIS PROP INSTALLED ON AIRCRAS
SEDT 28/27	32	06	320	06	THIS PROP INSTALLED ON AIRCRAFT REL
NOV4'77	50	53	82	59	
				- 1	
DEC 9 177	48	22	131	21	
					13
					The second secon
In 18 '78	50	77	100	110	
Jan 10	30	27	101	48	
0,					
EL1778	44	17	226	06	
				,	
					CARRIED FORWARD
TOTAL THIS PAGE					
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY					
TOTAL SINCE MFG.					
SINCE MIC.					

REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES. DRAW A DIA GONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE
20. certifier by F. C. PROPULSION & AERO SYSTEMS LTD	2 Teb u	04782
Nº C-GICL. PROP AIRWORTHY	Milatest	- ucm-43,
Certified that 50 h Inspection has been	Musey	- acm-43)
corried out in Accordance with the PFC		
and that the aircraft is airworthy.		
Date 28-9-77 Furings # 9.5		
Skycraft Aviation Ltd. License # Grampe	1949:25	113334
100 hrs. inspection carried out according to P.F.& Maintenance Manual P.C.		
Date Nov 477 Signed Ila Norte and		
License # NPM 255388		
I hereby certify that a 50 hr. inspection has been carried out as per PEC		
maintenance manual and the people is airworthy.		S. A. Land
Date RC 9'77 Engineer Plal Noglegool		
Ligense #		
I hereby certify that a 100 hr. inspection has		
maintenance manual and the	Laplace, .	
is airworthy.		
Date January Later Later Designation		
License # URM255388.		
I hereby certify that a 50 hr, inspection has		
- maintenance manual and the		
Date fl. 17 Tengineer Colombia Codegoo	0	
License # VRM 255388 -		4.00
MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULS HOURS, OR LIFE		

DATE	TIME RUN		TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR C	
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND TO ACCURED FOR	
BROUGHT		-	226	06		
MAR 16 78	3 35	45	261	51		
					Control that it is supported that been	
					ger tille an dressel til ber hall a	
					lounom est cres and thorons with text two	
PEIL 14 78	49	35	3/1	26	# aznouna jora markai - A iliya -	
					100 hrs inspection carried out according to VF.S. Maintenance Manual	
				Tos	A 3 barrie barries	
					Ticenson # Name Company	
					I hereby certify that a 50 hr. inspection has	
MAY78	46	07	357	34	been carried out as per assintenence manual and theis airworthy.	
					Date Engineer	
					Ligense #	
				4		
1 20	110	110	11-3	22	I hereby certify that a 100 hr, inspection has been corried out as per	
78	45	48	403	22	maintenance manual and the is according.	
					Date Engineer	
					License & License	
	11.0	20	11.40	0:	I hereby certify that a 50 hr. inspection has	
WLY. 7. 78	45	37	449	. 01	Social course manual and the	
				14.	CARRIED FORWARD	
OTAL THIS PAGE					Lignes & section -	
TOTAL SINCE MFG.						

OR LIFE

ENTRIES. DRAV	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENC
		Ber of the Common of the Commo	
	I hereby certify that a 100 hr. inspection has		
	been carried out as per		
	maintenance manual and the		
	is airworthy.	,	100
		- 1	-
	Date 6 Mg ngineer	egod	
	License # URM20008	0	
	I hereby certify that a 50 hr. inspection has been carried out as per		
	maintenance manual and the		
	Bo is airworthy.		
	001117	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
	Date 44 R Bengineer Classification of good		
	License # MZ5558		
	Election T		
	I hereby certify that a 100 hr. inspection has		
	been carried out as per		
	maintenance manual and the		
	PROP is airworthy		
	00 0	7 1	
	Date////A / 75 Engineer	legal	
	11 VPM256300	0	
	DIOCESO Tanka para manana		
Mark The W	The state of the s	E (1) 8	
	I hereby certify that a 50 hr. inspection has		
	been carried out as per		+
	maintenance manual and theis airworthy.		
	is airworthy.	0	
	Date 7/2 Engineer boy og	-1	
	License # JEM255388		
	License #		
	I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalent		
	to 2 /00 Hr. periodic inspection of the aircraft Rol		
	described herein and it is airworthy. IMPLECTION PERFORMED		
	PER OSE MAINT. MANUAL		
	Signed Jan Licence No.		
	DATE Tuly 7. 1978.		
	MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULSHOURS.		

DATE	TIME	RUN	TOTAL SINCE OV	TIME	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE		
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	MOTE: OSE COMPLETE		
BROUGHT FORWARD		-	449	01			
			3		minopulan data to a dinambina a t		
					1 (10 HOLD THE J 192)		
				******	siti ban taraan Sasantaran		
09 8 78	44	09	93	09			
J				- Section	Date Carinors		
		1,-	530	54			
928-78	36	75	529	37			
GP. 28.78	33	48	563	42			
G1. 80 . 40		7.	000	/	been carried out as per		
- a 1					waintenance manual and the		
net 21-78	12	41	577	23	0012/78		
					I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalent to a Hr. periodic inspection of the aircraft.		
				No.	described berein and it is attraction,		
				1	Signed Bulbard VR 4 99603 "M" Licence No.		
			28	noites	Signed "M" Licence No.		
10 V. 24/8	30	18	607	41	been curried out as per manucranee menual and the		
					is airworth.		
		-			Dav. Caginest.		
	1				Livery for annual to the same of the same		
12 20	12	38	625	19			
ec, 12-78	//	31	0 23		I hereby certify that a 50 hr, inspection in		
				7	been carried out as per		
					is airworthy.		
			4		Date Engineer		
Jan -11-79	28	41	654	100	Electric #		
MARKET,				flam b	It he entropy affection out		
					apthornia at it time mint of Bodfrang.		
					CARRIED FORWARD		
OTAL THIS PAGE		1			AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS		
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY							
		4	MAN STREET				

LETE	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS		
	ENTRIES. DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS,	SIGNATURE	LICENCE
	I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalent	all and a second	1 1000 1000
	described herein and it is meaning. Work fore		The state of the s
	described herein and it is meaning.		
	Of Philipper VRM 117707		
	Gigned Shim Buses VRM 1177.07 "M" Licence No.	4	100 000
	I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalen		
	to a 100 Hr. periodic inspection of the aircraft		
	described herein and it is airworthy. Work don't		
	Using Piper checksheet		
	Signed Alury Bussy VRM 113702 "M" Licence No.		
	M. Licence No.	. 0	Man Gan
	30 Day mest. Pereloented Pere Ptc manuar.	French	257582
	Oct 21/78	1	
	1 certify 1 have inspected this aircraft in compliance with the Conditions and Conformity Inspection pro-		
	Manual and it is airworthy.		Water Land
	Signed VLubbard VRM 99603		
	I hereby certify that I in .oN concerns the restorest		
	here giornal hadispeels therein and to pointened		
	- Merchy Cellify I have completed at		
	described herein fall it is airworthy. PCR formed		
	As PERMITTE Checkists		
	Same Letting Start		
	Nov. 24-1978."M" Licence No.		
	Table of the state		INT HA
	NORK Parloaned 'I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalent		
	to a 1,000 Hr. periodic inspection of the aircraft		
170	WERK SHOOTS AS PERSON DE STORMENT OF THE AIRCRAFT OF OF THE AIRCR		
	I for Verpagion Signed I land Vany 257582.	A SAFE ENGLISH	
	Del 12		. 10
	I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalent	AIR TIME.	
	to a 30 dey Hr. periodic inspection of the aircraft		
	R. F. C. Check hist		
	Signed Partiliard VRM 9960?	Variable 1 to 1	Stock for
	130 11/19 "M" Licence No.		1
	Van 11/19		

MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULS
OR LIFE

_Hours.

DATE	TIME	RUN	TOTAL SINCE OV	TIME	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE		
DATE	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH COMPLETE		
BROUGHT		-	671	03	and the state of Stat		
Feb. 179	17	03	10000	3	100 h inspection completion Ble		
mAR, 02-79	13.	10	682	13	IN REAL PROPERTY.		
				E8 38 - 150 - 1	art balanqu'us axan i yurup yaarat i		
					variance is a large abstract budginess		
MAR 23/19.	26	35	708	48	Times Corrected BUS		
23 08 79			720	07	Imes crucing 10 4		
Mary 16.79	48	27	768	34	partigues to the control of the cont		
April 3080	73	15	8 41	49	I hereby certify that I have completed the nearest equivalent to a		
May 7/81	33	10	874	1 59	thereby certify that I have completed the nearest equivalent to a		
May 5/82	90	35	970	94	001		
Jan 25/83	88	6	1050	i sy	1001		
					CARRIED FORWARD		
TOTAL THIS PAGE							
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY							
TOTAL SINCE MFG.	10000						

REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE
ale dessed & repainter arrivably	Johnson	(PM171)
I hereby certify I have completed the nearest equivalent		
to a 30 periodic inspection of the aircraft		
A A A		
Signed Milliam NRM 25530		-
mm. 02-79 Licence No.		
I hereby constitution		17.00
i hereby certify I have complete the nearest		
equivalent to a	BA11= 0	URIN
worthy.	10 When xey	132978
I hereby certify that I have completed the nearest		
equivalent to a /		
it is airworthy.	04	to 10.5
	cope-	XDn. 688.
Diagree with the constitution of the com-		
pliance with the condition and conformity Inspection procedure prescribed in the En-		
gindering and inspection Manual and the sizeret		
is airworthy.	•	
1 CEPTIEV THE		
I certify I have inspected this aircraft in com-	REQUIREMENTS OF	LHE
plidite with the condition and conformity the like AIKCRAFT IC Detroit	ANUAL HAVE BEEN I	IET .
THEORETION PROCEEDING PROCESS - 1	TO BE AIRWORT	HY.
is airworthy (MM/pn/yy)	A. RIC	ARD
is airworthy. (AME)	(AME NO.)	5523
The state of the s		
equivalent to a Hr. periodic inspection of the aircraft described herein and it is airworthy.		
The miran described herein and "	1.11	4376
A series and From Plant box points	The state of the s	216
PROP. @ TO 1000 HES. = 345.15 Hes	From 3791.5 W	3.
hereby certify I have completed the nearest		
Hr. periodic inspection of		
the aircraft aescribed herein and it is airworthy.	Thell	101320
Lub.	-/	

DATE	TIME	RUN		VERHAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	POR COMPLETE
BROUGHT FORWARD		-			Propelly overfaules on acco
Phi(29/83			00	00	Grapelly overfaules on
The First					re neteles to 69"
-					
2-120/13					Pupich Italled
ens-11					Or G-1Ch Toyand to SS
					Took wire.
,					
Man 5/84	77	7	77	7	
11/11					1 hereby certify I have complete the regrest a
					of the aircraft described herein and it is air-
					worthy,
					I handry confirst that I have completed the nearest
					and released because the security and because
May 2/85			108	1	a la sinvortiny.
11-9-1			100		
					ce with the condition and conformity
		400			cases procedure prescribed in the En-
98/con 5/81			144	1	R C 1
11/1/10					10 (10 m) 10 m) 10 m)
					A THE SHARE SHEET AND ASSESSED AS A SHARE SHEET AS A SHAR
Mars/87	11	.2	155	. 3	I have completed the nearest equivalent
>7				1 - 1933	to a 100 hr. periodic inspection of the
			1,200,50	-	low.
					Propis Hissorthy
					Diance with the Condition and
					I have a secure a secure a secure of the
					eering and inspection Manual and
					Horas, 40 mg
					to solitorial plants out I would be to the total out of t
					additional at it but aloned bedresses thereby
					CARRIED FORWARD
TOTAL THIS PAGE					
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY					
TOTAL					
SINCE MFG.					

			-
MAINT	F. C. PROPULSION & AERO SYSTEM	IS (1980) LTD. 77	199
	N= 404 7000 Plus B==4 Bl-b===4 B	6 11000, 210.	
	No. 124 - 7080 River Road, Richmond, B	T ADD No LAKE	192 0 .
	O W.O	No. 2 / 2 0 3	m In
ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGO	Nomenclature Republication	Ho. maining Dig.	
-	Best No.	1/=	odralie
	Part No. Mod	el or Type 76677	273.0-67
	Make SEHSEHICH		manananana o
with monutary	Serial No. 1772915 New Overhauled 753		~
R	Gerral No.	Pitchiki	m
Ile. contifled to	New Overhauled Y 6 >	Repaired	4"
0	Previous Certification		
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	The material, part, or component identified her	eon has been inspected	and tested, and
	is certified airworthy.		1
777	Date 1981.1.1.29183		
- Com Court		Inspector's Signatur	re, Stamp
-			
LOWHR INSPECT	TION CARRIED OUT		
IN ACCORDA	IUN CARRIED OUT		
BEARING THE PLANT AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON ADDRESS OF	NUE WITH		
MANUTACIONES MICH	PROVIDE STANUAL		
110/1/376 5100	Call marries 21		
7	DATE CHESTS		el 61376
/ WHR INSPE	CTION CARRIED OUT	- ne	0
IN ACCORT	STATE WITT		
MANUEACTHOCO ALA	FELL PROBLEMS CONSIDER	MARIE STATE OF THE	5000 + O VIU
	FRANCE MANUAL		THE STATE OF THE
LIC de376 SIG	Lece DATEMay 2/85	0.6	el (u326
1/1/2	INCOCCTION CARROLL		
	INSPECTION CARRIED OUT		
IN)	ACCURDANCE WITH		
MANUFACTUR	RES MAINTENANCE MANUAL		
10376	D. 6100 201 151		
2.10	DATE May 7/86	8	er 61316
		- Suc	CO 1003/6
62	CO Proposition overland in the aristone	341)	EA722 CM.
	The Colon of the C		
1 - 116 4	THE RESERVE TO BE SEEN		
stated in the an	at all applicable requirements		
sided in the en	agineering and inspection man-	mi.	
udi nave been	met and the aircraft is deter-	1/Mach	M RM
mined to be at	Worthy.	Kyou	152
Licence No. J	MAY 0 8 1987		AME
Signature /	Martin		2
Signature /	The state of the s		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and and and and and	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
AND THE RESERVE			
			-

DATE	TIME	RUN	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS,		
0.11	HRS	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND NOTE: USE COMPLETE		
BROUGHT FORWARD "		-	155	1	I have completed a LOO hr.		
Apre 40/88	us	. 5	20	. 8	periodic inspection of the		
					service manual & additional work as listed below.		
					eering and projection Manual and worthy.		
The same of					worthy. Kill 1900g		
3							
- Doha	12	5'	216	. 3	CCI + 100 hour inspector		
cherry xixx	14	,	1974	0	and of the Ret me		
					the short		
					of theek sheets		
					21/10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		
					100 CHONS HOUDS CON CALL		
			-		1. 100 hour inspection completed.		
MAY 0 1 1990	10	4	336	17	1. 100 hour inspection compreted.		
					313/3 31/2 313		
					TOO STURES PROTECTIVE CO.		
					ETH SCHAGFIGLIA VI		
	100				THEMS I SAN THE SECOND STREET		
					THE THE PARTY OF T		
14 PY 22 /91			ne	00	Propeller overhauled in accordance		
11-12-1-11					with manufacturers' specifications		
					nder work order 576/ and		
-					rvices Ltd, DOT BAR 94-90		
			-		cence No. MO EIT GI		
					AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF		
THE POST OF THE PO			-		Signature:		
1					Signature of the state of the s		
May 9/91	00	00	00	00	100 hour inspection completed.		
					Renoved propeller, sent for overhaul		
					and installed overhouled propeller.		
					CARRIED FORWARD		
TOTAL THE DAGE		-		1			
TOTAL THIS PAGE			1				
TOTAL FROM	1	1					

TOTAL SINCE MFG.

		A-1 AIRCRAFT PROPELLER SERVICES LTD.	
	MAINT	4400 AGAR DRIVE, RICHMOND, B.C. V7B 1A3 • PHONE: (604) 276-2452	ш
		D.O.T. APPROVAL NO. 94	1-90 0
		Nomenclature: KONELLER Manufacturer: SENSENICH Type/Model: 76FMESS Part No: Serial No.	ELEA POPO
	ENTRIES, DRAW A DIA	Part No: Serial No: 17729 F	-0-00 J
-			
	13	Overhaul Repair Modification Remova Previous Certification: 178210 20183	ш
			- 2
		The maintenance described has been performed in accordance w	ith &
		the applicable standards of airworthiness.	Z
			MAINTENANCE
			Z
		HAY 22/9/ DATE AME OF AUTHORIZED INSPECTOR LIC, No/STAMP	1/ 5
		Details of outstanding work and other information on reverse.	-
th	hereby certify that I have this als Aricraft in compliance with he	- Flavedining	
in	Conformity Inspection Procedure the Engineering & Assession Mails als Aircraft by Airworthy	or Condition of Co	
un	as Aircraft is Airworthy	R.R.1, Boundary Bay Airport	
	Signature	Delta, B.C. V4K 3N2 (604) 94G-9911	
X	OM - 085943	W-8/59 (004) 940-9911	
	A.M.E. No.	ite /	
	The maint		
	been performed in	described above has accordance with the WESTERN AV	
	applicable standa	ards of airworth was a	FCH
•	Date MAY 0 1 1990 Sig		
19	Licence Number:	OCITAL NAV	
4000		(604) 946-991	1
Contract of the Contract of th		A	
	A CONTRACTOR OF A PORTO	E. S.	
	A STATE OF THE STA	all the same of th	
		and the state of t	4
	Contract to the second		
		A-I AIRCRAFT PROPELLER SERVICES LTD Fre	1591
		Mumohamed	uda HALCAN
		White harme of	1 (29101 1134)

TOTAL SINCE MFG.

DATE	DATE TIME RUN		TOTAL TIME		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	
BROUGHT FORWARD		-	00	0	Annual Inspection completed in accordance with Chapter 571
N -1262	11-	4	26	4	Appendix "A" of the Airworthiness Manual.
23700	400	1	10		
May 793	13	A	39	8	Annual inspection completed in accordance with
11450	10		01	0	The descent
					Prop dressed
00000 00 100	10	1	1000	A	
APRIL 20/94	60	6	100	4	
	2.583	-	1 100		SAN AS O 15 - Partition and a state of the sand
1 10/01	HU	13.14	3 8/16	EL IS	1 0 :00 + Oletation
May 19/94			-	E Y Q	Annal inspection completel 1-A w
	-	12 16	11/5/2	Sileu	chapter 571, Appendix A of the
					Arworthiness Manual.
					AME NO USE
	MAO:	172	- 301	A D	
MUDITA	SEBAIL		36	大学	
July, 7th 19	194	tori		166	Bemoves Spinner, bocking Rote & Properties
11000	16 (1-7)				For Varietion of Propeller Serial No. Reinsteller
					similar often ne-stancing Ca antiched Transit
					propeller After De-Slupging Crankshaft. Torquer'S
				1	Tropile. Te-pointed Springer. Institute Treation
					honoune. I certify that this propeller was inspect
					IN ACCOMORNICE with A Annual inspection, AND WOS
					determines to be in a sinusity Consition.
					Frup APANOT # 325-54-9084 IN
1831801				CTLE	
			-		- dk3
		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					CARRIED FORWARD
TOTAL THIS PAGE					
TOTAL FROM					
PREVIOUS SUMMARY		The same			

O L	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES. DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE
//	The Maintenance described above has been performed in accordance with the Airworthiness Certification	m ruga	7620888
-	requirements.		
1	chapter 57/ App A. of the Airworthiness Manual.	20	
-	The state of the s	K. Dkain	M133706
1			
7			-
	The maintenance described above has been		
	The maintenance described above has been performed in accordance with the applicable standards of airworthiness.		
	Signature — May 19/94.		
	10/01/96 Tatala	head	
	FAR 43 Appendix D in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and is approved a service. Lawrence A Fuller IA 5743 (1997)		1
	FAR 43 Appendix D in accordance with an ANNUAL inspection and is approved for service. Lawrence A. Fuller IA574243852	ordance with	
	_ 10-1-96	or return to	
0.			
	10-5-97 TT 4311.27 I CRETICES THIS PROPELLED THE BSEN	INSPECTED	
	IN ACCORDINGS WITH AN ANNUAL (BUSPSET LOW & CM3 FORM) TO		
4	ARROLANY CONDITION forward Mr 14 574243452		
-	11-16-98 I CERTIFY THAT THIS PROPELLE HAS BEEN	441	
	11-16-98 I CERTIFY THAT THIS CONTROL FAS BELLINE FAS B		
+	INSPECTION AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION, T. A. 1162954	n h	
	I. A. 1482954	12. Bush	
	1/-3- 20 4487.18) - has 1 >	, 100 %	2
1	29 dempre ten Prope Beenfryet	with an annu	
	f annothing condition AP 1790828 IA B	Telah 19	olos
+	NH 1110628 IN THE	of "Chapper	
-			4.7

DATE TIME RUN		RUN MIN.	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE		
BROUGHT	I HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	The Maintenance seed		
2-15-00	9657.1	5 Ta	h	stillane.	Dross + paint prop		
					1 certify this prop has been		
1					inspected in accordance with an		
					Asmoot inspection and was		
					determined to be in air worthy		
			,		John Jan		
				BU CET	179513648749 TA		
2-9-2007	Tool	51	82.8	1	cheff chang to change it		
= raw (× o Tol		
	P	ress	1 191		* pointed.		
		bee	I cert	ify the	has		
		Ann	ual Ins	pectio	00 111./		
		Tacl	rirwort	Try COLI	tilia to be in		
		laci	. Time		Total Time		
		Sign	ature		#		
		-					
					Para had		
	-	cert	fy tha	t this	Story has		
	been	inspe	dted in	accor	I determined to be in		
	Annu	al Ins	hection	ition.	Date 2-9-2007 recordetimes (77.42)		
	Tach	Time	For	183	7.		
				3	100 Airest 508702747		
	Sign	ature	7704	0	- NAME -		
			1000				
					The second secon		
					CARRIED FORWARD		
	Constitution of	And the second		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			
OTAL THIS PAGE							
TOTAL THIS PAGE TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY							

	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES. DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE
		All the same of the same of	
-			
			7
			Arrest Control